SGS-2040(500%x1000) ~ SGS-34128(850x3200)
PRECISION SURFACE GRINDER
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SUNNY MACHINERY

Our other products
A RBHEER

# 500x 1000 ~600 x 1500

! :
[FES-2040AHD|

Accuracy, Refiablity, and Economy are what is pursued in metal working industry nowadays.
In order 1o meet the request of custorner, we have made a great contribution to research and development. _ «j i
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 500:x 1000 ~600 x 1500
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Unit:mm
SGS-2040 SGS-2060 S5GS5-52460
AHIAHD/SD AHIAHD/SD AHIAHD/SD
A 1800 2725 2800
B 3000 4350 4350
c 4160 6000 6200
D 1016 1524 1524
E 508 508 608
F 2550 3445 3445
G 600 600 600
H 1830 1830 2100
I 2220 2220 2480
J 2780 2780 3040
K 2420 2420 2420




SUNNY MACHINERY

HEAVY DUTY TYPE PRECISION BURFACE GRINDER
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®m SPECIFICATION {RigE + 600 x 1200 ~600 x 4500

I =soeciBcation, if hens & o * ook in ont of ilem, it s an oplional specificotion
BB = i A fT = OSSN S unitrmim

Model / &5y SGS-2040 SGS-2060 SGS-52460
SWW\__ AH/AHD/SD AH/AHD/SD AH/AHDISD
Working Surface of table. (WxL) 500 x 1000 500 x 1500 600 x 1500
TIESHA Wx<&

Max. Grinding surface. (W x L)
o FIREEIN W R

Max, Horizontal travel of table.
TIFSEGMXiTE

Max. Cross travel of table.
TIEaRBAITE i 550 650
Distance between lable surface and spindle center 00
ITiEEEEEEci B iaEE

Table speed

LEEEGIEE

Automalic crossleed of sadle (B0HZ)
s S 60HZ

Vertical handwheel (1 gra)
ETFE—aE

Vertical handwheel (1 rev)
LETFFeE—n

Crossfeed handwheel (1 gra)
plEFEE R

Crossfeed handwheel (1 rev)

AT —e

Downfeed mirco adjustment (1 gra)

= TR HE D —

Downfeed mirco adjustment (1 rev)
1T R I i T IR (R

Longitudinal travel adjustable (from~to) I =
iR 150 -~ 1100 150 ~ 1600
Crossfeed travel adjustable (from~1o)
AiE TR SR TO A

Spindle motor

MR

Hydraulic pump molor

HRWNE

Crossfeed motor

| i £ 1

Downfeed motor

ETRE

Grinding wheel (ODxTxID}

MERT (AE = R = FE

Spindle speed 60/S0HZ

FEEE  GS0HZ

Coolant motor

500 x 1000 500 x 1500 600 x 1500

1160 1650

§ ~ 25 M/min (16 -~ 80 fpm)

0~ 25 (0"~1%)

0.002 (0.0001%)

0.5 (0.02")

0.02 (0.001")

9 (0.2%)

0.005 (0.0002")

0.05 (0.002")

0~-310 0=610

10HP x 4P

5HP x 4P

1/4HP x GP

AHIAHD:1/2HP x 4P / SD:AC SERVO

405 x 50 x 127

1750 RPMG0OHL 1450 RPMISOHL

MEENE R

g?;ﬁg% ;iapa::ily (addition to magnetic chuck) 1000 kgs 1200 kgs 1300 kgs

E; ;h':'rght 4500 kgs 5000 kgs G000 kgs
gfﬁc:fg_s!‘ﬂ\feight 5000 kgs 5500 kgs 7000 kgs
I;f;l;gnﬂg ?{i!m:f__'jﬁﬂfg? (LxWxH) 3370 x 2280 x 2220 | 4580 x 2280 x 2220 | 5180 x 2640 x 2300

We follow a policy of conlinuaus impeovement of 28 our products, and resenve the right to change specifications, mechanscs, of designs al any bmé withoul Roboe of cblgaban
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SUNNY MACHINERY

HEAVY DUTY TYPE PRECISION-SURFACE GRINDER EEtTEIE S = EE R

# 850 1700 ~850 %3200 HPROFILE DIMENSION HBZENFRY

s Z :' IiIl el
o | 7 I | |
| . ' l
|| bt - M
1 > s 1) | _]!["-‘ t 1 || = 1)/
i
unitmm
SGS-2448 | SGS-2460 | SGS-2480 | SGS-24100| SGS-24120| SGS-24140| SGS-24160 | 5G5.24180| 5653468 | $GS.3488 | SGS.34128
AHIAHD AHAHD AHIAHD AHAHD AHIAHD AHIAHD AHAHD AHIAHD AHD AHD AHD
a| =2o00 3000 | 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 3540 4540 6540
B| 3300 5800 6800 8000 9200 | 10400 | 11600 | 12600 6150 7500 10200
e| 1200 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 1700 2000 3200
p| 800 BOO 800 800 800 800 800 9 80D 950 950 950
e| 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 850 850 850
F| 2885 2885 2885 2885 2885 2885 2885 | 2885 3155 3155 3155
c| 3295 3295 3295 3295 3295 3295 3295 3205 3565 3565 3565
H| ar20 3720 3720 a720 3720 3720 3720 3720 36885 3885 3885
1| 2390 2390 2390 2390 2390 2390 2390 2390 2550 2550) 2550
. “ & . J —




SUNNY MACHINERY

HEAVY DUTY TYPE PRECISION*SURFACE GRINDER ®SEUE|EV iS5 EmEERF
S (S P Rrm im0 S [ /A1) ) we—————————————————————— 3 (N A P By = B R W B AV R )

m SPECIFICATION iRigF%

Iy spacification, if 1hee &0 * Mok n ironi of fem, iF 15 an ophonol speCcRICaon

Hlbg S5 = il A = JOBE A

* BSEHM AL

urdt:zrnrm

Specification / RS

TIFEdEil Wx R

Working Surface of table. (W x L)

Model | HRa

S5G5-2448
AH/AHD

SG5-2460
AH/AHD

SG5-2480
AHIAHD

5G5-24100
AH/AHD

SGS-24120
AHIAHD

5G5-24140
AH/AHD

5GS5-24160
AHIAHD

5GS-24180
AHIAHD

5GS-3468
AHD

5G5-3488
AHD

5G5-34128
AHD

600 x 1200

600 x 1500

600 x 2000

600 x 2500

GO0 x 3000

600 x 3500

600 x 4000

600 = 4500

850 x 1700

850 x 2200

850 = 3200

Max. Grinding surface. (W xL)
mACEAMERE W=l

600 x 1200

600 x 1500

600 x 2000

600 x 2500

600 x 3000

600 x 3500

800 x 4000

600 x 4500

850 x 1700

850 = 2200

850 x 3200

Max. Horizontal travel of table.
TiEsTGlxiTE

1350

1650

2150

2650

3150

2650

4150

4650

1850

2350

3330

Max. Cross travel of table.
TiEsmEmRAiTE

620

870

T IFEsEn EMchin X TEES

Distance between table surface and spindie center

850

a950

Table speed
| LIFEEGRE

5 ~ 25 Mimin(16 - 80 fpm)

i EIETE  B0HZ

Automatic crossfeed of saddle (60HZ)

0~ 38 (0"~1.5

Vertical handwheel (1 gra)
LTSRS e

AH:0.002 (0.00017)/ AHD:0.002 (0.00017)

0.002 (0.0001")}min scale

Vertical handwheel (1 rev)
LTFFEE—WN

Crossfeed handwheel (1 gra)
s FHEED—aE

0.025 (0.0125")

Crossfeed handwheel (1 rev)
MiEFHEI—H

0.02 (0.001")

5 (0.2")

FETENEEE

Longitudinal travel adjustable (from-~to)

150 ~ 1300

150 ~ 1600

150 ~ 2100

150 ~ 2600

150 ~ 3100

150 ~ 3600

150 ~ 4100

150 ~ 4600

150 ~ 1800

150 ~ 2300

150 - 3300

e TR S P 0

Crossfeed travel adjustable (from~to)

Spindle motor
EHEHE

0 -~ 600 {0~23.6")

0 - 850

10HP x 6P "15HP x 6P

15HP x 6P

Hydraulic pump motor
EL 3T

SHP x 6P

TE:HP x 6P

10HP x 6P

15HP x 6P

10HP x 6P

15HP x 6P

Crossfead motor

Downfased motor
EFmiE

1/14HP x 6P

AH:1HP x 4p; AHD:DC SERVO

DC SERVO

Grinding wheal (ODxTxID)
BT (A RS > PO

Spindle speed G60/50HZ
EMHIEE 6WS0HZ

510 x 50 x 127

"910 x 75 x 203.2

Coolant maotor
0 Tl AR

1150 RPM/BOHZ 960 RPM/S0HZ

1/4HP

TIFSBAHN

Max. Load capacity (addition to magnetic chuck)

1200 kgs

1300 kgs

1500 kgs

1600 kgs

Met Weight
HEnE

6500 kgs

7500 kas

8500 kgs

9500 kgs

1800 kgs

2000 kgs

2200 kgs

2400 kgs

1800 kgs

2000 kgs

2400 kgs

Gross Weight
HEER

7700 kgs

8700 kgs

9900 kgs

10900 kgs

10500 kgs

11500 kgs

12500 kgs

13500 kgs

10000 kgs

11500 kgs

15500 kgs

Packing dimensions (L x W x H)
EHRT (Bl

4430 » 2800 x 2740

5570 = 2800 » 2740

7000 x 2800 x 2740

9200 x 2800 x 2740

12100 kgs

13100 kgs

14300 kgs

15300 kgs

11500 kgs

13500 kgs

18000 kgs

10200 « 2800 x 2740

11200 » 2800 = 2740

12200 » 2800 x 2740

13200 x 2800 x 2740

6500 x 3300 = 3000

7600 x 3300 x 3000

10500 x 3300 » 3000

e follow a pobcy of contuous improvement of 38 our peoducts, and resene the nght to change speciicabons, michanics, of designs at any Sme withoul nobice or cblgation,
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Agent:

= o
m YA MARIS
MACHINERY PTE LTD
No. 15 Pioneer Sector 3, Singapore 628348

Tel: (65) 6862 9768 / 9627 0967 Fax: (65) 6862 8917
\_ Email: yamaris@singnet.com.sg Website: www.yamaris.com.sg r
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